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	Month
	Joey Scouts
	Cub Scouts
	Scouts
	Venturers
	Leaders/Rovers

	February
	8
	15
29
	22
	29 
B or C
	

	March
	7
	14
	21
	
	

	April
	
	25
	
	4 
B or C
	

	May
	2
	9
30
	23
	
	16

	June
	6
	13
	27
	20-21
M
	

	July
	18
	25
	
	
	

	August
	8
	1
29
	22

	15 
B or C
	

	September
	5
	19
	
	12 
B or C
	

	October
	17
	24
	10
	
	31

	November
	7
	21
	28
	14-15
M
	

	December
	
	5
	
	
	


Joey Scouts – an introductory day about the natural environment. Special Interest Areas are 2 Environment or 1 Environment and 1 STEM

Cub Scouts -  SIA are World Scout Environment or STEM

Scouts -  SIA based on four Sustainable Development Goals
Venturer Scouts: SIA are based on the SDG. B = Bushland, C = Catchment Care, M = Marine

Environment Education Fees: Joey Scouts, Cub Scouts $9 each, 

Scouts $10 each.

Venturer Environment Tape day program - $10 each, accompanying leaders no charge 

Venture Weekend - $35 each, accompanying leaders $20 each plus accommodation fee.

*weekends include handouts and catering.
NOTE: Campsite fees also apply currently $7 pp for day visit.
For bookings please contact bookings@scoutsqld.com.au or Queensland Scouts Centre 3870 7000

To secure your booking and choice of program please pay program fees at least 2 weeks prior to date
For program information please contact eprapahscene@live.com
Activity day information:
Joeys Scouts:  10.00am – 3.00pm


Cub Scouts: 10am – 3.30pm
Scout and Venturer day programs: 8am – 5pm
Venturer weekends 9am Saturday – 3pm Sunday
Bring lunch, water bottle, hat, sunscreen and insect repellent.[image: image1.png]
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